Under the provisions of the Transparency Code the following items of expenditure over

PASTON PARISH COUNCIL

£100 (nett of VAT) were incurred in the year April 1° 2015 to March 31° 2017:

May 2016

July 2016
September 2016
September 2016
September 2016
September 2016
November 2016
January 2017
January 2017
March 2017
March 2017
March 2017
March 2017
April 2016 -March 2017

June 2017

Council insurance

Dog bin emptying
Clerk’s expenses
Clerk’s additional hours
HMRC -PAYE

Sir William Paston Charity
Pathway maintenance
HMRC -PAYE

Grounds maintenance
Paston PCC

HMRC -PAYE

Clerk’s expenses
Paston PCC

Clerk’s Salary (12)

£416.17
£120.90
£228.28
£106.32
£115.00
£5000.00
£160.00
£117.00
£144.00
£300.00
£117.00
£192.27
£400.00
£2272.48



