PASTON PARISH COUNCIL

Under the provisions of the Transparency Code the following items of expenditure over £100 (nett of VAT) were incurred in the year April 1st 2015 to March 31st 2017:

May 2016	Council insurance	£416.17
July 2016	Dog bin emptying	£120.90
September 2016	Clerk's expenses	£228.28
September 2016	Clerk's additional hours	£106.32
September 2016	HMRC -PAYE	£115.00
September 2016	Sir William Paston Charity	£5000.00
November 2016	Pathway maintenance	£160.00
January 2017	HMRC -PAYE	£117.00
January 2017	Grounds maintenance	£144.00
March 2017	Paston PCC	£300.00
March 2017	HMRC -PAYE	£117.00
March 2017	Clerk's expenses	£192.27
March 2017	Paston PCC	£400.00
April 2016 -March 2017	Clerk's Salary (12)	£2272.48

June 2017